
SI. No. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

7 
8 

9 

10 

I I 

12 

13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

20 
21 
22 

23 

24 
25 
26 
27 

---- -----, 

SUKANTA MAHA VIDY ALAYA 
Dhupguri, Jalpaiguri 

ACADEMIC CALENDER (TENTATIVE) 
ACADEMIC SESSION - 2025-26 

(July 2025 to June 2026) 

Date 
1st week of July, 2025 
2nd week of July, 2025 
1st week of August, 2025 
15th Au~ust, 2025 
5th September, 2025 
3rd & 4th week of 
September, 2025 
25th September, 2025 
26th September, 2025 to 
25th October, 2025 
2nd October, 2025 

2nd & 3rd Week 
November, 2025 
2nd week onwards 
December, 2025 
26th December to 3pt 
December, 2025 
I st week of January, 2026 
2nd to 8th January, 2026 
12th January, 2026 
23rd January, 2026 
26th January, 2026 
12th February, 2026 
3rd & 4th week of 
February, 2026 
2151 February, 2026 
28th February, 2026 
3rd week of March, 2026 

4th week of April, 2026 

9th May, 2026 
5th June, 2026 
I st week of June, 2026 
21 st June, 2026 

Description 
Starting of admission procedure of SEM I students (FYUGP) 
Commencement of Classes for SEM III &V students 
Commencement of Classes for SEMI students 
Independence Day Observation 
Teacher's Day Celebration 
Continuous Internal Evaluation (CIE) of SEMI, III &V 
students 
College Foundation Day Celebration 
Puja vacation 

Gandhi Jayanti Observation 

Continuous Internal Evaluation (CIE) of SEM I, III & V 
students 
University examination for SEMI, III & V students 

Winter Recess 

Commencement of Classes for SEM II, IV & VI students 
Students' Week Observations 
Vivekananda's Birthday Observation 
Netaji's Birthday Observation 
Republic Day Observation 
Saraswati Puja Observation 
Continuous Internal Evaluation (CIE) of SEM II, IV & VI 
students 
International Mother Language Day Celebration 
National Science Day observation 
Continuous Internal Evaluation (CIE) of SEM II, IV & VI 
students 
Continuous Internal Evaluation (CIE) of SEM II, IV & VI 
students 
Celebration of Birthday of Rabindranath 
Celebration of World Environment Day 
University examination for SEM II, IV & VI students 
International Yoga Day observation 

Dr.NS Das 
Principal 

Sukanta Mahavidyalaya 
Dhupgprjo~aiguri 
Sukanta Mahavidyalaya 

Ohup9uri, Ja\paiguri 
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